
BUSAD
 

CNA/N
 

Secti
on
Name

Course
Title XListed As* Syn. Inst. Available Late

Start

First
Meeti

ng
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Day
to
Add

Last
Meeti
ng

Units Mthd Days Start Time End Time Build. Rm.

BUSA
D-
155-
70

Human
Relations
Workplace

COMMST-155-70 0252 Bungard 46 Yes 2/12/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

3.00 DE72 ONLI NE

BUSA
D-
100-
71

Intro to Bus 0236 Alderson 9 Yes 2/13/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

3.00 DE72 ONLI NE

Secti
on
Name

Course
Title XListed As* Syn. Inst. Available Late

Start

First
Meeti

ng

Last
Day
to
Add

Last
Meeti
ng

Units Mthd Days Start Time End Time Build. Rm.

CNA/
N-
633-
95

Acute Care
Nursing Asst
Clinic

0085 Malik
Paz
Jasso

15 Yes 2/27/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.00 CLIN
C

OFFC CLNC

CNA/
N-
632-
95

Acute Care
Nursing Asst
Skills

0083 Flores
Malik
Amparo
Paz
Jasso

15 Yes 2/27/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.00 LAB PSAH 113

CNA/
N-
631-
95

Acute Care
Nursing Asst
Theory

0081 Ouellette
Jasso

15 Yes 3/4/24 5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.00 LEC M  5:00 PM  7:25 PM PSAH 113

CNA/
N-
626-
95

Home
Health Aide
Clinical

0079 Flores
Anderss
on-
Cortez
Jasso

10 Yes 2/27/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.00 CLIN
C

OFFC CLNC

CNA/
N-
625-
95

Home
Health Aide
Skills Lab

0077 Jasso
Anderss
on-
Cortez

10 Yes 2/27/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.00 LAB PSAH 113

CNA/
N-
624-
95

Home
Health Aide
Theory

0075 Flores
Jasso

10 Yes 2/27/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/14/2
4

0.00 LEC T  5:00 PM  6:20 PM PSAH 113
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ng

Units Mthd Days Start Time End Time Build. Rm.

EA-
907-
70

Learning
Disability
Assessmen

1061 O'Shaug
hnessy

29 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.50 DE72
L

ONLI NE

Secti
on
Name

Course
Title XListed As* Syn. Inst. Available Late

Start

First
Meeti

ng

Last
Day
to
Add

Last
Meeti
ng

Units Mthd Days Start Time End Time Build. Rm.

EMS-
161-
95

Field
Refresher
Paramedic

0566 Ward
Ward
Clement
s
Thronso
n

25 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/21/2
4

1.50 LEC
LAB
CLIN
C

PSAH
PSAH

109
109

EMS-
160-
95

Didactic
Refresher
Paramedic

0564 Ward
Ward
Clement
s
Grounds
Miller
Thronso
n
Seek

25 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

1.50 LEC
LAB

PSAH
PSAH

109
109

Secti
on
Name

Course
Title XListed As* Syn. Inst. Available Late

Start

First
Meeti

ng

Last
Day
to
Add

Last
Meeti
ng

Units Mthd Days Start Time End Time Build. Rm.

KIN/F
-
970A-
90

Personal
Fitness
Assmt I

KIN/F-970B-90
KIN/F-970C-90
KIN/F-970D-90

1110 Herron 190 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

0.25 LAB KHA 108
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KIN/X
-
191B
X3-90

Intrclg
Crosscountr
y Men Offsn

0190 Estrada 22 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

2.00 LAB

KIN/X
-
190B
X3-90

Intrclgt
Crosscountr
y Wm Offsn

0188 Estrada
Estrada

23 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

2.00 LAB
LABO

KIN/X
-
181B
X3-90

Intrclgt Wtr
Plo-Men
Offsn Ath

0186 Estrada
Herron

36 Yes 2/13/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

2.00 LAB

KIN/X
-
180B
X3-90

Intrclgt Wtr
Plo-Wmn
Offsn Ath

0184 Herron 37 Yes 2/13/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

2.00 LAB

KIN/X
-
171A
X3-90

Intrclgt
Swmng Mn
In-Ssn

0182 Eads 33 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

3.00 LAB

KIN/X
-
170A
X3-90

Intrclgt
Swimng
Wmn in
Season

0180 Eads 31 No 1/16/2
4

5/20/2
4

5/20/2
4

3.00 LAB
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